ST. PATRICK SCHOOL
Box Tops for Education Dress Down Days are HERE!!!

Box Top Due Dates: Dress Down Dates:

Friday, October 12™ Wednesday, October 17™
Tuesday, November 13™ Tuesday, November 20™

Friday, December 7' Friday, December 14t

(Christmas Fair Day..wear your Christmas outfits!)
Thursday, January 17™ Thursday, January 24™
Wednesday, February 20™ Wednesday, February 27™
Thursday, April 11™ Thursday, April 18™
Wednesday, May 8™ Wednesday, May 15™

10 Box Tops per STUDENT per dress down day
25 Box Tops per FAMILY per dress down day

We will no longer be handing out individual passes; each teacher will get a list of students who have sent
in their Box Tops. Please make sure to include the name of your child(ren) and the name of their teacher
with your submission. If you have a stash, you can send in the whole year at oncel

BOX TOP DOs and DON'Ts:

¢ DO submit your Box Tops one week before the assigned dress down day.

¢ DO please trim your Box Tops.

o DO make sure each box top has a visible, valid expiration date and product code.

e DON'T submit Box Tops without a visible, valid expiration date and product code. We won't get any
credit. ®

e DO paste your Box Tops to the collection sheets, there will be seasonal sheets sent home to remind
you to send them in!

e DON'T attach any bonus sheets to the collection sheets, they need o be sent in separately.

e DO visit https://www.boxtops4education.com/ to download additional collection sheets, and to
enter sweepstakes to win additional Box Tops!

We will be offering service hours to those who need them, several times during the school year. Please

contact Amy Rocco at amewitz@yahoo.com if you are interested, and you will receive an email when we will
be having a Box-Tops counting session, or with any questions or concerns.
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